FAMILY
Dryopteridaceae
Thelypteridaceae
Dennstaedtiaceae
Ophioglossaceae
Lycopodiaceae
Aceraceae
Ericaceae
Pinaceae
Polypodiaceae
Pteridaceae
Fagaceae
Magnoliaceae
Betulaceae
Aspleniaceae
Osmundaceae
Nyssaceae
Styracaceae
Tiliaceae
Rosaceae
Juglandaceae
Hippocastanaceae
Cornaceae
Hamamelidaceae
Oleaceae
Aquifoliaceae
Lauraceae
Fabaceae
Ulmaceae
Caprifoliaceae
Santalaceae
Hydrangeaceae
Clethraceae
Orchidaceae
Hymenophyllaceae
Schizaeaceae
Fumariaceae
Moraceae
Saxifragaceae
Platanaceae
Poaceae
Smilacaceae

SPECIMEN COUNT
19,022
6,865
4,320
1,480
1,170
1,080
950
930
765
720
710
515
455
230
215
140
140
120
105
95
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